
Pos

GTS2

1

2

GTS3

1

2

3

4

5

6

GTSU

1

PTB

1

Spec Z

1

2

3

STR3

1

2

Super Touring 1

1

Super Touring 2

1

No.

624

50

19

50

85

393

014

55

59

26

12

40

52

007

26

33

311

Name

Michelle Ginsburg

Roy Johnson

Michael Haydel

Charles Vehle

Robert Rudduck

Lajos Minik

Jeff Lutz

Paul Donovan

John Crosby

Mike Ledinski

Jay Pellegrini III

Kyle Pellegrini

Jay Pellegrini Jr

Firouz Haghighi

David Schram

Steven Hill

Al Brussich

Class

GTS2

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTSU

PTB

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec Z

STR3

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

1

9

8

9

8

8

9

8

9

8

Diff

59.237

12.424

16.932

35.734

1:12.730

7 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

16:49.358

17:48.595

15:56.155

16:08.579

16:13.087

16:31.889

17:08.885

2:19.427

15:53.088

17:25.912

17:40.560

16:23.015

17:09.866

17:04.506

16:58.783

16:34.190

16:09.691

Best Tm

2:03.521

2:09.522

1:55.358

1:59.460

1:58.274

1:58.527

2:04.182

2:06.822

1:43.023

2:02.145

1:56.244

1:58.098

2:03.924

1:51.797

2:02.208

1:49.152

1:58.114

Make

BMW

Member

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2013 11:54:16 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

41.102

Avg. Speed

93.486

Best Lap Tm

1:43.023

Best Speed

96.095

Best Lap by

59 - John Crosby

NOLA May 4&5

Blitz

Blitz - Race #1

Race started at 13:59:27

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/4/2013 01:35 PM

Page 1/2



Pos

Super Unlimited

1

2

3

No.

8

121

00

Name

Jason Kennedy

Michael Stacy

Sammy May

Class

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

9

9

9

Diff

8.295

33.030

Total Tm

16:40.867

16:49.162

17:13.897

Best Tm

1:47.995

1:49.905

1:51.846

Make

Chevy

Member

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2013 11:54:16 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

41.102

Avg. Speed

93.486

Best Lap Tm

1:43.023

Best Speed

96.095

Best Lap by

59 - John Crosby

NOLA May 4&5

Blitz

Blitz - Race #1

Race started at 13:59:27

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/4/2013 01:35 PM
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