Sorted on Laps NOLA May 4&5

Blitz

Blitz - Race #1

Race started at 13:59:27

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/4/2013 01:35 PM



Pos	No.	. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Mak	ke Member
CTC								1
GTS2		Michaella Cinghung				16:49.358	2:03.521	
1	624	-	GTS2	8	FO 227			,
2	50	Roy Johnson	GTS2	8	59.237	17:48.595	2:09.522	!
GTS3								
1	19	Michael Haydel	GTS3	8		15:56.155	1:55.358	
2	50	Charles Vehle	GTS3	8	12.424	16:08.579	1:59.460	
3	85	Robert Rudduck	GTS3	8	16.932	16:13.087	1:58.274	!
4	393	Lajos Minik	GTS3	8	35.734	16:31.889	1:58.527	!
5		Jeff Lutz	GTS3	8	1:12.730	17:08.885	2:04.182 BM\	iW
6		Paul Donovan	GTS3	1	7 Laps	2:19.427	2:06.822	
					-			!
GTSU								
1	59	John Crosby	GTSU	9	-	15:53.088	1:43.023	
								!
PTB								ı
1	26	Mike Ledinski	PTB	8		17:25.912	2:02.145	
								!
Spec Z								
1	12	Jay Pellegrini III	Spec Z	9		17:40.560	1:56.244	
2	40	Kyle Pellegrini	Spec Z	8	1 Lap	16:23.015	1:58.098	ı
3	52	Jay Pellegrini Jr	Spec Z	8	1 Lap	17:09.866	2:03.924	ı
								ı
STR3								
1	007	Firouz Haghighi	STR3	9		17:04.506	1:51.797	
2	26	David Schram	STR3	8	1 Lap	16:58.783	2:02.208	ı
								ı
Super To								
1	33	Steven Hill	Super Touring 1	9		16:34.190	1:49.152	
Super Touring 2								
1	311	Al Brussich	Super Touring 2	8		16:09.691	1:58.114	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
41.102	93.486	1:43.023	96.095	59 - John Crosby	_
Chief of Timing & Scoring					

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park Page 1/2

Printed: 5/8/2013 11:54:16 AM

NOLA May 4&5 Sorted on Laps

Blitz

Blitz - Race #1

Race started at 13:59:27

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/4/2013 01:35 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Make	Member
Super Unlimited								
1	8	Jason Kennedy	Super Unlimited	9		16:40.867	1:47.995 Chevy	
2	121	Michael Stacy	Super Unlimited	9	8.295	16:49.162	1:49.905	
3	00	Sammy May	Super Unlimited	9	33.030	17:13.897	1:51.846	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
41.102	93.486	1:43.023	96.095	59 - John Crosby	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park

Printed: 5/8/2013 11:54:16 AM